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
"Yes" under HOA/Rules indicates HOA CC&Rs or community rules in place (i.e. parking, landscape maintenance, refuse can placement, etc.). (over for more)


https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/b7c3f82f-0c03-4cf9-9856-17f7d0bd2657
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/cb479e59-1c6b-4486-96ef-8905ac6f09d6
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/fff7f1cb-0653-4112-9086-50929dbeec17
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/bfecab21-e1f6-4af1-828d-d51020065200
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/3efc8454-e701-4444-8f9c-c05bab9876b8https:/grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/3efc8454-e701-4444-8f9c-c05bab9876b8
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/e5441d9c-5222-48bc-b8c0-629890b807f7
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/fe88f0c9-56bc-4008-b87b-14d86fc5c042
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/5bf2ccbe-98e2-4f29-afc8-984249f84ecc
https://grijalva.appfolio.com/listings/detail/030b3dda-dff2-40f8-b20f-df88c616b408

4/15/2024
www.grijalvarealty.com

Grijalva Realty Corp

4937 E. 5th St. #115 520-325-1574
Between Swan and Rosemont

COMING SOON (Vacant - Ready SOOI’I) (click addresses in blue to see online listings with more info and photos)

Pet*
HOA Utilities | (Dep. +
Kitchen or Tenant | rentper | available
Address BR|BA| Rent*| Dep*| Yard | Includes [ Type| Cross Street | Zip Description Rules [ Cool | WD |Sq Ft| Pays pet) n

<

8315 N Rocky View Lane
9471 S Desert Fauna Lp
5837 E 24th St #1

1700 | 1500 | Walled | St,Ref,DW |House| Silverbell/Cortaro |85743|NOT READY TO SHOW. Continental Reserve. Vinyl & carpet flooring. Yes AC HU | 1600 All 500 + 25/mo| 3 wks

Walled | St,DW,Mi |House| I-10/Houghton |85747|NOT READY TO SHOW. Split bedroom plan. Ceiling fans.| Yes | AC | HU | 1465| All |[soo=+2s5mo] 3 wks

1350 | 1000 | Walled St,Ref |Duplex| Craycroft/22nd |85711|NOT READY TO SHOW. Tile flooring throughout. Ceiling fans. Carport. | NO AC | HU | 1200| All |250+25mo| 3 wks

5837 E 24th St #2
234 W Roger Rd #4
612 S Curtis Ave

1350 | 1000 | Walled St,Ref |Duplex| Craycroft/22nd |85711|NOT READY TO SHOW. Tile flooring throughout. Ceiling fans. Carport. | - NoO AC HU | 1200 Al |250+25/mo| 3 wks

1350 | 1000 | Fenced| St,Ref,DW | 4-Plex Roger/Oracle 85705|NOT READY TO SHOW. Updated ??? Tile & vinyl flooring. Ceiling fans. Walk to shopping. No AC HU | 1000 All 350 + 25/mo| 3 wks

NININ|ININN

1295 | 1000 |Fenced| St,Ref |Duplex] Broadway/Kino [85719|NOT READY TO SHOW. Tile flooring. No HU | 1000| All ]250+2s/mof 3 wks

4226 E Lester St 1500 | 1450 [Walled | St,Ref,DW |House| Pima/Columbus |85716|NOT READY TO SHOW. Tile flooring. Gas stove. Ceiling fans. No | Dual | HU | 1137 All |2s0+25mo| 3 wks
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P
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4611 E 18th St 1] 1195 | 1000 |Fenced| St,Ref [Duplex| Broadway/Swan |85711|New windows. Tile flooring throughout. Ceiling fans. Carport. No AC | HU | 1000| All ]250+25/mo| 3 wks
2645 N Edith #1 2 | 1350 | 1000 |Fenced| St,Ref,DW |Duplex| Glenn/Country Club |85716|New appliances. Fireplace. Carport. Close to UofA. | No AC | HU | 904 All  |500+25mo| 3 wks
3529 E Monte Vista Dr #G 1 Fenced| St,Ref,DW| TH Glenn/Alvernon NOT READY TO SHOW. Tile & carpet flooring. Spacious closets. | Yes | Evap [ne@si9| 810 | G&E |250+25/mo| 3 wks
1339 N Howard 1] 1045 | 900 |Fenced| St,Ref,DW |Duplex| Speedway/Country Club|85716|Close to UofA. Tile flooring. Wood beam ceilings. No AC | Incl | 610 | G&E |250+25/mo|] 3 wks
2536 N Columbus Blvd 1] 950 | 800 |Fenced| StRef |[Triplex] Grant/Columbus |85712INOT READY TO SHOW. New windows. Carport. No AC [ Coin| 625 | G&E |250+25mo] 3 wks
5075 S 6th Ave #205 1| 650 [ 500 |Balcony| St,Ref Apt | Irvington/6th Ave |85706|NOT READY TO SHOW. Upstairs unit. No AC | Coin| 600 All | 250~ +25imo| 2 wks
*Availablity and pricing is subject to change without notice. ** Restrictions on pet breed, size, number, or type. X Property not within Tucson city limits.

"Yes" under HOA/Rules indicates HOA CC&Rs or community rules in place (i.e. parking, landscape maintenance, refuse can placement, etc.). (over for more)
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